SALE NO.

15-0087
15-0138
15-0167
15-0187
15-0190
15-0193
15-0200
15-0231
15-0265
15-0267
15-0269
15-0278
15-0298
15-0321
15-0397
15-0398
15-0399
15-0428
15-0449
15-0467
15-0473
15-0474
15-0475
15-0476
15-0483
15-0485
15-0537
15-0610
15-0765
15-0780
15-0934
15-0939
15-0965
15-0977

MUNICIPALITY

CITY OF ALLENTOWN
CITY OF ALLENTOWN
CITY OF ALLENTOWN
CITY OF ALLENTOWN
CITY OF ALLENTOWN
CITY OF ALLENTOWN
CITY OF ALLENTOWN
CITY OF ALLENTOWN
CITY OF ALLENTOWN
CITY OF ALLENTOWN
CITY OF ALLENTOWN
CITY OF ALLENTOWN
CITY OF ALLENTOWN
CITY OF ALLENTOWN
CITY OF ALLENTOWN
CITY OF ALLENTOWN
CITY OF ALLENTOWN
CITY OF ALLENTOWN
CITY OF ALLENTOWN
CITY OF ALLENTOWN
CITY OF ALLENTOWN
CITY OF ALLENTOWN
CITY OF ALLENTOWN
CITY OF ALLENTOWN
CITY OF ALLENTOWN
CITY OF ALLENTOWN
CITY OF ALLENTOWN
CITY OF ALLENTOWN

LOWER MACUNGIE TWP
LOWER MACUNGIE TWP

SALISBURY TOWNSHIP
SALISBURY TOWNSHIP

JUDICIAL SALE JUNE 29, 2016 - FINAL RESULTS

PARCEL NO.

02-549688369758-0000001
02-549750828259-0000001
02-549774828534-0000001
02-549782550125-0000001
02-549782738341-0000001
02-549782906899-0000001
02-549783752849-0000001
02-549792795305-0000001
02-640509695661-0000001
02-640517044341-0000001
02-640578081140-0000001
02-640609328383-0000001
02-640626079093-0000001
02-640651598552-0000001
02-640705304488-0000001
02-640705304622-0000001
02-640705305291-0000001
02-640713981811-0000001
02-640720717004-0000001
02-640725904442-0000001
02-640732773328-0000001
02-640732842994-0000001
02-640732843698-0000001
02-640732843841-0000001
02-640733790969-0000001
02-640733869124-0000001
02-640772435396-0000001
02-641717928038-0000001
12-546269498100-0000001
12-547477085416-0000001
17-549633176686-0000001
17-640578172103-0000001

BOROUGH OF SLATINGTON  18-555293955615-0000001
BOROUGH OF SLATINGTON 18-556214270638-0000001

OWNER NAME

Jose Rodriguez
Allen Capaldi
John M. Cunnane
Steven G. Huegel
Robert & Anna Mae O'Toole
Andre J. Gould
Maria C. Espinal
Jose Adames
Real Solutions At Devonshire LP
Samuel G. Mellner
Bruce V. Dennis
Shehadeh Investments LLC
Josephine Shafer
Harold Lloyd Walters Jr.
Paul P. & Alice F. Dimovitz
Stephen & Leola Miklus
Juan De La Cruz
Michael C. Yoo
Alma Denice Culpepper
Craig Pukanecz
Wanda Lugo
William T. Deans
William T. Deans
William Deans
Maria D. Garcia
Hendrix J. Paul
Jan M. Mauricio
Catherine A. Leon
David P. & Patience L. Spess
Kurt A. & Betsey L. Wenger
Scott R. Schaffer
Bruce V. Dennis
Brian K. & Sherry L. Beers
Lori Comfort A

PROPERTY LOCATION OPENING BID
1212 W. Walnut St. $1,295.37
1503 W. Chew St. $1,575.20
937 W. Cedar St. $1,519.82
519 N. Hazel St. $678.17
926 W. Liberty St. $1,663.74
413 N. Fountain St. $697.77
839 W. Tilghman St. $1,578.65
725 W. Liberty St. $1,541.91
2143 S. Poplar St. $2,028.89
2402 W. Emaus Ave. (Rear) $1,588.47
2664 S. 4th St. $1,469.64
849 Jackson St. $1,267.94
747 Saint John St. $1,124.74
1935 S. 5th St $2,467.87
822 N. 5th St. $1,253.12
824 N. 5th St. $1,042.67
820 N. 5th St. $1,366.10
521 Elliger St. $1,136.17
135 S. Penn St. $1,504.45
642 N. 2nd St. $1,574.42
209 N Bryan St. $1,467.54
133 N. Bryan St. $1,350.27
129 N. Bryan St. $1,345.97
131 N. Bryan St. $1,384.74
420 Grant St. $687.91
169 W. Pine St. $1,300.86
246 E. Walnut St. $756.81
703 Plymouth St. $1,245.81
8581 Hensingersville Rd. $125.00
5746 Quail Creek Rd. $13,044.39
* Martin Luther King Jr. Dr. $673.91
* S, 4th St. $1,058.22
66 Dowell St. $1,137.38

127 Diamond St.

$765.79

SOLD FOR

$47,000.00

CONTINUED
CONTINUED
$17,000.00

PAID TAXES
$20,000.00

CONTINUED
$25,000.00

DRAINAGE BASIN

CONTINUED
$17,000.00

CONTINUED
CONTINUED
$172,000.00
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED

SOLD AT SHERIFF SALE

CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
$23,000.00

CONTINUED
$36,000.00

CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED

$6,000.00

PAID TAXES
$10,000.00



